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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Maintenance Services for City Festivals Procurement Specialist: Justin Redington

Specification No: 604926 Department: Department of Cultural Affairs and Special Events

Conference Date: Wednesday, September 18, 2019 Conference Location: Bid and Bond Room, 121 N. LaSalle St. Room 103,

Chicago, IL 60602 at 10:00 A.M.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone

Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8706 Justin.Redington@cityofchicago.org

JT Schwimer City of Chicago, Department of
Cultural Affairs and Special Events

78 E. Washington Street,
Room 420
Chicago, IL 60602

312-742-3849 Joshua.Schwimer@cityofchicago.org

Amanda Gooch City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-2941 Amanda.Gooch@cityofchicago.org

Cheryl Gill Dust Em Clean 503 E. 61st St.
Chicago, IL 60637

773-407-0585 Dustemclean@gmail.com

Symeon Stavrakas La Playa LLC 2357 W. School St. #1
Chicago, IL 60618

312-805-3205 Sym@laplayaco.com

George Stavrakas KTG Illinois 4001 W. Devon Ave. #410
Chicago, IL 60646

773-914-6049 George@kleenteem.com

Lindsay Stavrakas KTG Illinois 4001 W. Devon Ave. #410
Chicago, IL 60646

773-914-6049 Lindsay@kleenteem.com

Lance Overton We’re Cleaning, Inc. 2416 S. Michigan Ave., #201
Chicago, IL 60616

312-326-4200 Wcicleaning@sbcglobal.net

Anthony McClinton A & M General Contractors, Inc 8127 S. Sangamon St.
Chicago, IL 60620

312-609-9891 a.mgeneralcontracting@yahoo.com
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Roshaun Fields A & M General Contractors, Inc 8127 S. Sangamon St.
Chicago, IL 60620

773-966-4496

Nicole Mioletti Pressure Washing Unlimited, Inc. 2558 W. 16th St.
Chicago, IL 60608

773-392-1500 Pressurewashingunlimited@gmail.com


